In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2

Insolvency (England &

&%

Wales) fules 2016 Notice of statement of affairs in administration Companies House
L
[=]
=z
o]
= *ABISBTBN*
A24 15/07/2019 #87
COMPANIES HOUSE
m Company details

Company number |0 WFEF’?EE

< Filling in this form

Company name in full 'Dawnus International Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals.

Administrator’s name
Full forename(s) Alistair
Surname Wardell
Administrator’s address
Building name/number ]1 1/13 Penhill Road
Street |
|Card§ff
Post town |South Glamorgan
County/Region !
oo [[O[F [1[1] [9[0®
Country I
u Administrator’s name @
Fulforenamets) _{Matthew E @ U ik secion ot s about
Surname Richards another administrator,
E Administrator's address e

Building name/number 30 Finsbury Square

B pther administrator

Street

Use this section to tell us about
another administrator,

lLondon
Post town |
County/Region [
Poscode TElclalP| [2[ VU
Country |

0417 Version 1.0



AMO?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

o B P R

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date FEerrrrrr

E Sign and date

Administ;ator‘s Iss,gaature /gzw_/, l']/L/ M
Signature
Signature date l"o “ 9 '"'0 ’m 7 [y ) ’y U_ITE

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a guery
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

o Alistair Wardell

E Where to send

cempny ianrant Thornton UK LLP
4 Hardman Square

’ Address

Spinningfields

| Manchester

Post tovin

CountyRegion

e ™37 [s[E[B] [

Country

lux

| Telephone

0161 953 6900
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents,

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Cempanies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
onh the website at www.gov.ukicompanieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Compantes House,

04/17 Version 1.0



Continuation page
Name and address of insolvency practitioner

J What this form is for X What this form is NOT for
Use this cantinuation page to You can't use this continuation
tell us about anather insolvency page ta tell us about an
practitioner where more than appointment, resignation,

2 are already jointly appointed. remaval or vacation of office.

Attach this to the relevant form. @
Use extra copies to tell us of
additional insolvency practitioners.

+ Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
hald black capitals.

All fields are mandatory unlass
specified or indicated by *

m Appointment type
Tick to show the nature of the appointment: 0 Yoy can use this continuation page
Admini with the following forms:
4 Administrator - VAMI, VAM2, VAMS3, VAMA,
{0 Administrative recajver VAME, VAM7
) - CVAL, CVA3, CVA4
U Receiver - AMO2, AMO3, AMO4, AMOS,
O  Manager AMOE, AMOT, AM0S, AMOS,
; AM10, AMI2, AM13, AM14,
O Nominee AM19, AM20, AM21, AM22,
O Supervisor AM23, AM24, AM25
{1 Liquidator - REC1, REC2, REC3
o o - 11Q02, LIQ03, LiQos, LIQ13,
[ Provisional liquidator LIgt4,
- WU, WUIS
- COMI, COM2, COM3, COM4
- NDISC
Insolvency practitioner’s name
Full forenamas) Philip
Surname Stephenson
Insolvency practitioner’s address
Building namefumber | Grant Thornton UK LLP
Street | 30 Finsbury Square
Post town | London
County/Region I
Postcode ]?,?’TFF,?IT,T
Country '

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of Dawnus International Limited

Company number 04645692

On the 21 May 2019, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up

St Tt

I beheve that the facts stated in this statement of the affairs are true

Full name. Michael Condon

e MGade .

Dated \4 JOQ’ } \9




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Fixed Assets
wipP
Cash

Payments to fixed charge holders

Assets subject to floating charge:

Fixed Assets

WIP and retentions
Cash

Trade Debtors

Other Debtors
Intercompany balances
Investments

Stock

Taxation debtors

Uncharged Assets

Estimatell tgtat

sels available for preferential creditors

Signature

H{oé,/ﬁﬁ-

Book 'E—'éstirﬁé{éd to
Value | Realise
£ £
T .
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

i

i
0 0
779,908 £ 771,860
75,424 ' 75.424
866,343 | 693,475
11,749 0
2,195,585 Uncertain
0 0
0 o
244,018 0
0 0

i
4173526 | 1,540,758

JI——



At - Senary of Labibites

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A}

Liabilities
Preferential creditors -

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge helders

Debis secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down)
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferentat claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplius as regards members

Estimated
to realse
I3
| 1.540,758
f 0
£ (1,540,758
£ 0
£ 1,540,758
£ 0
£ 1,540,758
£ 0
£ 1.540,758
£{210,647)
£ 1.330.111
£ 0
£ 1,330,111
£ 2
£ 1,330,109

Signature Méb ' Date \-‘tllof‘—’l}lcb .



SOMPANY CREDITORS

Note: You must include ali creditors and identify any creditors under hire-purchase, chattel ieasing or conditional sale agreements and creditors claiming retenticn of titie over property in
the company's possession

W ‘\ g . .. ....- i‘

Name of creditor i Addiess Aomount ot V Detanls of any securnty beld by , Drate seourity grven C Value of security
(with postcode) dets | vtuditor 7 £ '
Employment claims N/A , %

- - — - . S S D - L . - - _ i \i'JW
Consumers for N/A | :
amounis paid in !
advance [ :

i W
w | :
S BU : - |
, |
X i
; i
| !
,_ T 1
I i
' 1]
| m
I 1
1
1
— — OV
A o S :

Signature ﬁ Date TT JON ﬁw




SurbEDUE

G FMPLOYELS

Namwe of employed Address Amount  Details of any secunity held by _ Date security Valuc of security
L {wath postcode) of debt cmployec given £
- — S — B b A S — ! T
. NiA i
I
]
|




O R P S N R RO L TN R E N VA -

| 11 ;-.
ML o editor Addross Y Aamount Detinds ol any secunity hedd by i Date secunty Vatue of scoutity
.: ant © (with pusteotte) of debt ereditor L yiven i f
y .
S - e o . N e
See attached schedule _ m
- \\\‘Wv‘\.lllJ-!..llnul. e - —_ e — — [ NP w -
,V
- T B T ——— - S - - t -
ﬁ :
| i
- St - = |
| |
| !
R — - T
|
S T
N ]
; !
_ | l
H ;

Signature




Td

na

na
1ia

nua

a

ile]

Ta
Ha
na

uoneloje
Auedwoy

Bllgls BN jg

ST Zv9'Q1Z $J0}|PaID) PIINIASUN (€101
£5°285'9Z WNa2Iy uo sjuawieg
£5°2485'9¢ £5°£85'92 33H0) Wnoy
79°650'8T SJOUpaI) apes)
ZOOIY'TL LL'05T'69E LLQET'60E- 00LY'TL soond:  Auedwo) sadpuas isnig
L6'656'9F 000 £6°556'9€ 80013d U Ipensiad
EEEEE'EL 000 £EEELEL 200an siuawdo|aaag

jzpown 1zanw
9E'9£9'FT 000 9E'9E9'CT 41013 QILININ YNYHD OSLIA
TR'SS6'E 19°98L°G- 8Y'Ivi'e 106170 paywi Ayjenaads 1y
ET'95L°T ST9VBETT- FE'209'9L1 QTZOLNI  Zunnsuod [3noN jesdagu)
002821 000 o0zar't SO0ONH 105 yany
000549 000 00'0SL'9 POONIH vosuhof Aduay
000004 000 00'000'Z 100939 PIIWIT TSIINJUIA ENHO

WDSAS Yl UO pasAuR {1H2Q u) Bupys)

@ouejeq pAisnipy  13A 10U 32|0AU) JSL SNYd ysed pajedajieun [e304 jO wng lopenuoigng/iayddng awen 2afddng



